
GROUPSURNAME NAME NATION E-MAIL
1 Boutinaud Marie France marie_boutinaud@hotmail.fr
1 Pollock Sarah Scotland sarahp2323@yahoo.co.uk
1 Sigurjonsson Adolf Iceland adolf.sigurjonsson@bifrost.is
1 Heinrichs Elisabeth Finland elisabeth_heinrichs@hotmail.com
1 Nielsen Jonas H. Denmark Jonasshgaard@hotmail.com
2 Vagnholm Tina Colls Denmark tinacolls@hotmail.com
2 Stuart Mark Scotland mstuar3@caledonian.ac.uk
2 Sandstrom Katarina Sweden katarina.sandstrom@spray.se
2 Agustsdottir Sara Björg Iceland sara.agustsdottir@bifrost.is
2 Galek Lukasz Poland gauzi.mail@gmail.com
3 Hobbelen Jessica Holland jessicahobbelen@hotmail.com
3 Zoë Brown Australia verdespial@hotmail.com
3 Skov Mikkel Denmark mail@mikkelskov.com
3 Dandu Radu Horatiu Romania radu.horatio@gmail.com
4 Adorjan Lilla Hungary lilla.adorjan@gmail.com
4 Hassan Ahmed Mohamed Denmark ahmed@budhi.dk
4 Tavares Lourdes England 06057666@brookes.ac.uk
4 Zanchi Chiara Italy zuingly@libero.it


